
Middlesex County ASA Diving Competition

Highgrove Pool and Fitness Centre

10 October 2015

Ruislip

Rank Score Name

Group 4 - Girls (Under 10)

Open

1 98.00 Kutryna Plytnikaite (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 82.00 Suki Fitzwilliam -- Waltham Forest DC

3 80.50 Elspeth Stevenson (2008) -- Barnet Copthall DC

4= 80.00 Amy Portch (2006) -- Havering Cormorants DC

4= 80.00 Eloise Murray (2006) -- Highgrove DC

6 77.50 Molly-Mae West (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

7 76.00 Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

8 75.50 Rosie Gillman -- Waltham Forest DC

9 75.00 Catherine Willis (2006) -- Havering Cormorants DC

10= 74.50 Lauren Dobbins (2007) -- Havering Cormorants DC

10= 74.50 Amelie Grimes -- Waltham Forest DC

10= 74.50 Sophie Richards (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

13= 72.50 Anjelica Rogala (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics

13= 72.50 Madison Bradley (2007) -- Barnet Copthall DC

15 71.50 Isabelle Stevenson (2007) -- Barnet Copthall DC

16 70.00 Rachel Pierce -- Waltham Forest DC

17 65.00 Faith Jones (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics

Closed

1 98.00 Kutryna Plytnikaite (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 80.50 Elspeth Stevenson (2008) -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 80.00 Eloise Murray (2006) -- Highgrove DC

4 77.50 Molly-Mae West (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 76.00 Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

6 74.50 Sophie Richards (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

7= 72.50 Anjelica Rogala (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics

7= 72.50 Madison Bradley (2007) -- Barnet Copthall DC

9 71.50 Isabelle Stevenson (2007) -- Barnet Copthall DC

10 65.00 Faith Jones (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics
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Rank Score Name

Group 4 - Boys (Under 10)

Open

1 84.50 Tristan Chocken -- Waltham Forest DC

2 78.00 Jack Moore (2007) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

3 77.50 Pratyash Dutta Gupta (2006) -- Highgrove DC

4= 75.00 Mason Ling (2006) -- Barnet Copthall DC

4= 75.00 Jack Gillman -- Waltham Forest DC

6 73.00 Felix Saly (2006) -- Barnet Copthall DC

7 69.50 Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall DC

8 64.00 Tom Walshe (2006) -- Highgrove DC

Closed

1 78.00 Jack Moore (2007) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 77.50 Pratyash Dutta Gupta (2006) -- Highgrove DC

3 75.00 Mason Ling (2006) -- Barnet Copthall DC

4 73.00 Felix Saly (2006) -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 69.50 Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall DC

6 64.00 Tom Walshe (2006) -- Highgrove DC

Group 4 - Girls (10 & Over)

Open

1 81.00 Daisy Grimes (2005) -- Waltham Forest DC

2 79.00 Hanna Csori (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 77.50 Lily Walker (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

4 77.00 Clara Winters (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 74.50 Charlotte Freedman (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

6 74.00 Amelia Dittman (2003) -- Highgrove DC

7 73.50 Hannah Douglas (2003) -- Highgrove DC

8 70.00 Iris Bamattre (2005) -- Highgrove DC

9 68.00 Leila Mentesh (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

10 63.50 Ruya Keneko -- Haringey Aquatics

Closed

1 79.00 Hanna Csori (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

2 77.50 Lily Walker (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 77.00 Clara Winters (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

4 74.50 Charlotte Freedman (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 74.00 Amelia Dittman (2003) -- Highgrove DC

6 73.50 Hannah Douglas (2003) -- Highgrove DC

7 70.00 Iris Bamattre (2005) -- Highgrove DC

8 68.00 Leila Mentesh (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

9 63.50 Ruya Keneko -- Haringey Aquatics
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Rank Score Name

Group 4 - Boys (10 & Over)

Open

1 79.00 Harrison Ling (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 73.00 Eren Mentesh (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 70.00 Tom Usher (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics

4 67.00 Sam Davison (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

5 66.50 Rhys Loxton (2004) -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 79.00 Harrison Ling (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 73.00 Eren Mentesh (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 70.00 Tom Usher (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics

4 67.00 Sam Davison (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

Group 3 - Girls (Under 10)

Open

1 85.00 Florence Humphries (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 80.50 Charlotte Osborn (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

Closed

1 85.00 Florence Humphries (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 80.50 Charlotte Osborn (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)
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Rank Score Name

Group 3 - Girls (10 & Over)

Open

1 92.20 Sophie Bownes (2005) -- Havering Cormorants DC

2 84.00 Katya Dickson (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 83.50 Jessica Lowrie (2004) -- Havering Cormorants DC

4 81.90 Freya Broad (2000) -- Highgrove DC

5 80.50 Ella O'Loughlin (2002) -- Highgrove DC

6 78.90 Georgina Csori (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics

7 78.10 Mia Coffman (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

8 77.30 Mia Fink (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

9 76.90 Lucy Pead (2002) -- Highgrove DC

10 75.20 Kayla Tyrassek (2004) -- Highgrove DC

11 69.50 Aimee Madden (2001) -- Highgrove DC

Closed

1 84.00 Katya Dickson (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics

2 81.90 Freya Broad (2000) -- Highgrove DC

3 80.50 Ella O'Loughlin (2002) -- Highgrove DC

4 78.90 Georgina Csori (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics

5 78.10 Mia Coffman (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

6 77.30 Mia Fink (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

7 76.90 Lucy Pead (2002) -- Highgrove DC

8 75.20 Kayla Tyrassek (2004) -- Highgrove DC

9 69.50 Aimee Madden (2001) -- Highgrove DC

Group 3 - Boys (Under 10)

Open

1 73.60 Luka Smith-Oljaca (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics

2 70.30 Wyatt Amos (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 70.00 Sam Jennings -- Waltham Forest DC

4 62.40 Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Highgrove DC

Closed

1 73.60 Luka Smith-Oljaca (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics

2 70.30 Wyatt Amos (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 62.40 Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Highgrove DC
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Rank Score Name

Group 3 - Boys (10 & Over)

Open

1 85.80 Kaia De Winter -- Waltham Forest DC

2 85.30 Ethan Chocken -- Waltham Forest DC

3 84.90 Artie O`Regan -- Waltham Forest DC

4 83.90 Luke Powney (2005) -- Highgrove DC

5 82.20 Louis Wilson (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics

6 77.60 Caleb Beer -- Waltham Forest DC

7 76.10 Ronaldo George (2005) -- Highgrove DC

8 74.50 Daniel Terry (2004) -- Highgrove DC

9 74.00 Oliver Reed (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

10 73.40 Morgan-Rory McCandless -- Waltham Forest DC

11 64.20 Michael Angelo Incontrada (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

Closed

1 83.90 Luke Powney (2005) -- Highgrove DC

2 82.20 Louis Wilson (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics

3 76.10 Ronaldo George (2005) -- Highgrove DC

4 74.50 Daniel Terry (2004) -- Highgrove DC

5 74.00 Oliver Reed (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics

6 64.20 Michael Angelo Incontrada (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics

Group 2 - Girls

Open

1 114.80 Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 109.50 Leila Sullivan -- Waltham Forest DC

3 107.55 Amy Walsh -- Waltham Forest DC

4 103.80 Rebecca Dawson (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 102.00 Rosie Anderson (2004) -- Havering Cormorants DC

6 101.55 Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

7 95.25 Nicole Dobbins (2005) -- Havering Cormorants DC

8 92.85 Elinor Johnson -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 114.80 Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 103.80 Rebecca Dawson (2003) -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 101.55 Isabelle Munns (2004) -- Dive London (Highgrove)
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Rank Score Name

Group 2 - Boys

Open

1 114.00 Max Tilbury (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 110.10 Ronnie Anderson (2003) -- Havering Cormorants DC

3 106.10 Charlie Nicol -- Waltham Forest DC

4 105.95 Zac Over -- Waltham Forest DC

5 104.75 Felix Fitzwilliam -- Waltham Forest DC

6 104.25 Mack McAuley (2002) -- Havering Cormorants DC

7 95.40 Ben Freedman (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC

8 91.45 Samuel Johnson -- Waltham Forest DC

9 89.50 Sam Dias -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 114.00 Max Tilbury (2005) -- Dive London (Highgrove)

2 95.40 Ben Freedman (2005) -- Barnet Copthall DC
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